

MMusy ST

MB No-3973

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Purmes

DIVISION

Bemmenk

SUB-DIVISION

M/s Siddhivineyaka Enterprises

Measurement Book

NH-107 to Adiwasi Tol

3rd and final Bill

Abstract of cost.

31

Sch: XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction and maintenance of Road from NH-107 to Adirwal / Tola.					
Agency:- M/s Siddhivinayak Enterprises.					
Agreement no:- 84589/2018-19					
Agreement Amount: Rs. 7028063.00					
Date of commencement:- 19-06-18.					
Date of completion:- 18-06-19.					
Actual date of completion:- 30-12-2019					
① 1 Pls setting out pillars all					
Comp. Job.					
0.875 km Div. T.M.B.P. (29), SL-①					
@ Rs. 13350.86/km = Rs. 11682.00					
② 2 Pls clearing and grubbing road land all comp. Job.					
0.4039 Hect. Div. T.M.B.P. (29), SL-②					
0.2086 Hect. Div. T.M.B.P. (29), SL-②					
0.6125 Hect.					
@ Rs. 4780.931/Hect. Rs. 29283.20					
③ 3 Excavation for roadway in soil all comp. Job.					
64.12 m ³ Div. T.M.B.P. (29), SL-③					
@ Rs. 73.57/m ³ Rs. 4717.31					
④ 4 Cost of embankment soil obtained from road					

Continuation

CO. H. 4582-51

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P. P.	45682.51
way cutting soil all comp.					
Job.					
38.47 m ³ D.V.T.M.P.P. (24) SL - (4)					
@ R. 26.24 / m ³ R.					1009.45
5 Const. of embankment with approved material lead 100m from all comp.					
Job.					
2422.37 m ³ D.V.T.M.P.P. (29) SL - (5)					
@ R. 106.44 / m ³ R.					257837.8
6 Const. of embankment with approved material lead up to 100m all comp. Job.					
582.65 m ³ D.V.T.M.P.P. (29) SL - (2)					
@ R. 147.69 / m ³ R.					86937.72
7 Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder all comp.					
Job.					
475.92 m ³ D.V.T.M.P.P. - (18) SL - (7)					
366.15 " " " P. (25) SL - (5)					
15.00 " " " P. (25) SL - (5)					
1051.07 m ³ @ R. 149.82 / m ³ R.					158370.2
8 Const. of W.B. with 50 ton metal all comp. Job.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P.A.	549537.59
496.09m ² D.V. T.M.B.P. (18), SL - $\frac{6}{8}$					
@ Rs. 2976.82/m ²				Rs.	1476771.00
(9) 9 Ply laying & compacting work					
unraided - all comp.					
246.12m ² D.V. T.M.B.P. (18), SL - $\frac{7}{9}$					
@ Rs. 3730.09/m ²				Rs.	918050.00
(10) 10 Ply primer coat with bitu.					
- med emulsion (S-1) all					
Comp. Job.					
2812.50m ² D.V. T.M.B.P. (26), SL - $\frac{1}{10}$					
@ Rs. 46.79/m ²				Rs.	131598.50
(11) 11 Ply tack coat with bitu.					
- em emulsion (S-1) all comp.					
Job.					
2812.50m ² D.V. T.M.B.P. (26), SL - $\frac{11}{11}$					
@ Rs. 15.75/m ²				Rs.	44296.87
(12) 12 Ply 20mm thick mix seal					
surface with bitumen (S-9)					
all comp. Job.					
2812.50m ² D.V. T.M.B.P. (27), SL - $\frac{2}{12}$					
@ Rs. 155.47/m ²				Rs.	437859.38
(13) 13 Ply rec of grade m 30 in base					
- over all comp. Job.					
75.00m ² D.V. T.M.B.P. (27), SL - $\frac{13}{13}$					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P.P.	3557811.70
				@ R. 7508.82/m ³	R. 563161.70
(14) (i) Ordinary x meter stone (Prest)					
2 Nos. Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (29) SL-14 (ii)					
(15) (ii) Plv 200mm stone (Prest)				@ R. 2445.33/each R.	4890.66
4 Nos. Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (29) SL-14 (iii)					
(16) (iii) Plv and fixing of typical masonry informationary sign board all comp.				@ R. 650.97/Each R.	9603.88
2 Nos. Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (30) SL-15					
(17) (iv) Porting new letter and figures all comp. Job.				@ R. 9593.8/Each R.	19187.62
176 Nos. Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (30) SL-16					
(18) (v) Plv 600mm ear lateral and triangle sign board all comp. Job.				@ R. 0.51/Each R.	89.76
4 Nos. Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (30) SL-17 (vi)					
(19) (vi) Plv 800mm x 600mm rect - angular sign board all comp. Job.				@ R. 1727.15/Each R.	6908.60
2 Nos. Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (30) SL-18 (vii)					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.B	41497.63-06
		@ R.	1902.48/Each R.		3804.96
(20) 17 (iii) Ply 60mm X 450mm					
rectangular sign board					
all comp. Job					
2 Nos. D.V.T.M.B P-(30), SL-7/17					
		@ R.	1788.84/Each R.		3577.68
(21) 18 Elwin excavation in					
found ⁿ all comp. Job					
180.739m ³ D.V.T.M.B P-(8), SL-2/17					
		@ R.	274.58/m ³	R.	49627.00
(22) 19 Sand filling in found ⁿ					
all comp. Job					
2.09m ³ D.V.T.M.B P-(19), SL-9/18					
		@ R.	487.98/m ³	R.	986.00
(23) 20 Ply P.C.M. in open found ⁿ					
all comp. Job					
28.172m ³ D.V.T.M.B P-(19), SL-10/19					
		@ R.	6147.50/m ³	R.	173187.00
(24) 21 Ply P.C.M. in open found ⁿ					
all comp. Job					
59.117m ³ D.V.T.M.B P-19, SL-11/20					
		@ R.	6859.29/m ³	R.	405501.00
(25) 22 Ply P.C.M. in open found ⁿ					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P.P.	4786446.70
39.99m ³ Q.V.T. m.B.P. (19) SL - $\frac{12}{21}$					
	@ Rs.	7099.41/m ³		Rs.	279646.00
(26) 23 Plv Rec m ² in S all comp. Job.					
109.968m ³ Q.V.T. m.B.P. (19) SL - $\frac{12}{22}$					
	@ Rs.	7099.41/m ³		Rs.	780708.00
(27) 24 Plv & laying Rec in deck slab all comp. Job.					
8.01m ² Q.V.T. m.B.P. (20) SL - $\frac{14}{23}$					
	@ Rs.	8341.15/m ²		Rs.	66813.00
(28) 25 S/A/P H/S bar reinforcement all comp. Job.					
0.91m ² Q.V.T. m.B.P. (20) SL - $\frac{15}{24}$					
	@ Rs.	60155.08/m ²		Rs.	54741.00
(29) 27 Plv weep holes all comp. Job.					
40 Nos. Q.V.T. m.B.P. (20) SL - $\frac{16}{26}$					
	@ Rs.	140.67/each		Rs.	5602.80
(30) 28 Drainage spouts complete					
2.00 Nos. Q.V.T. m.B.P. (20) SL - $\frac{17}{27}$					
	@ Rs.	617.66/each		Rs.	1935.00
(31) 29 Plv and laying Rec pipe N.P.3 all comp. Job.					
22.50m ³ Q.V.T. m.B.P. (20) SL - $\frac{18}{28}$					
	@ Rs.	4152.66/m ³		Rs.	93435.00
Total				Rs.	607997.50
Less 20% below 01 per 100				Rs.	607997.50

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P.R	5466165.72
Add for Removal				+ R	0.22
+ for Previous Payment				+ R	5466166.00
Less for Previous Payment				- R	4042000.00
VTMBP-13,22					
Payable R					1424166.00

~~P.P.~~
26-06-2020

J.E.

Bannamkhi

Sd/- 02/07/2020
AR.

~~cll~~
~~Ar~~
2/7/2020